

Organization:



CONTACT INFORMATION:			
Name:	Phone:		
	City:		
Email Address:			
PLEDGE AGREEMENT:	(the "Pledgor") of		
pledge and agree to pay the Des I Central Campus Skilled Trades A	(the "Pledgor"), of Moines Public Schools the sum of cademy.	-	for the
I agree to make the contribution	as follows:		
☐ A single donation of: \$			
	nstallments of \$ Year amounting to a total	-	<u>.</u>
1 0	mount, sines Public Schools agrees that it		e
Signature of Pledgor: Date:			
The forgoing pledge is gratefully	acknowledged and accepted, and	its terms are agree to o	on:
Date:			
By: Title:			
Signature:			

Des Moines Public Schools

Des Moines Public Schools

2323 Grand Avenue Des Moines, Iowa 50312 www.dmschools.org